Rute 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name  (a)
of company

(b) Insert full name  (b)
and address

Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs s.95/99
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For cfficial use

To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number

6538263
Name of Company

A AND S RESTAURANT SOUTHPORT LIMITED

Gerard Keith Rooney
Rooney Assaciates
2™ Floor

19 Castle Street
Liverpool, L2 45X

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at 1st February 2010

Signed

Mo
Date 1st February 2010

Presenter's reference: GKR

For Official Use
Liquidation  Post
Section room

*ADKHDHgG

02/02/2019
COMPANIES HousE

-

AlQ




Rule 4.34 - CVL

* Insert the name of the
company

(a) Insert name and
occupation

(b) Insert full address

JerRemy  Myers

PRt S e

LRI T OO
& [

A0LICITORS AND L0 ARIES
34 Cazile Sirzme
Livergoo! L2 6NR 3|
tol 051 227 3435 sj

t fax- 051 227 1997 R

l: e

[}

N ’,5
\tm"'zr::;;‘::._. e T ATIAT RS

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF A AND S RESTAURANT SOUTHPORT LIMITED
AND

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of A and S Restaurant Southport Limited on
the 1st February 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or
Commissioner of Qaths when you have completed the rest of
this form

[(a) Marguerite Suzanne Trecarichi, Retired school teacher and
director

of (b) 26 Wennington Road, Southport, Merseyside, PR9 7ER

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and
marked ‘B’ are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true
and complecte statement as to the affairs of the above named
company as at Ist February 2010 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as a
restaurant

Before me U/WW ..........

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is
particularly requested to make sure that the full name, address
and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn




THK s Tie exmel7
PRIDVCE? 0 ME AVD

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged:-

None

Assets not specifically pledged:-

Fixtures and fittings
Stock

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

£

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
4074
926
5000

Signature. /7 . /J .. 7.4‘-(’(4‘1..4—(444 Dated: 1st February 2010




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

None

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:-

None

Estimated surplus of assets available for non-preferential
creditors

Non-preferential claims:-
Trade and expense as per B attached
PAYE and NIC

VAT
Director’s loan account

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital:-

4 ordinary £1 shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£
5000
Nil
£ 5000
Nil
£ 5000
18669
11801
29895 66365
6000
£ 61365
4
£ 61369

Signature...-.ﬂ. ..... 4 ...... ﬁM/a«wt/ﬁ Dated 1st February 2010




.

1 4o | abeyq

1y’ 699°'813
1 A
01'SCr3
¥6'66E3
08'5Z5'13
8/'GE0Z3
SLELEF
€L61LF
62'S00'23
ESOLL'Y3
00'eced
216°08Y'S3
S096E3

Junouwny

XA STYd

MASTNOM
1v6 el
187 64d
282020
ivEELT
¥d0 SXH
D8 LIYM
sre oyl
3Z1 6131

A9 0¥
8p03)sod

1817 ,.4., S10Upa1D

0102 Aenuqad Lo

pueita
podyinog
uopuo
joodiaan
yoduynog
|oodiaa
joodiaan
puel3
piojuey
yBnoosing
Ia)sanian

MDISULIC

umo]

pajeq

alepiig

inybep

apj00g

aueT yinog

ajejsq puj ybnoosing

NEILEIILLES

eaiy

'08Z 08 Od

peoy [oodiann
puens ¢-1
sBulp|oH |jlews §
8ueT Xied PIO V28

peoy AsuRls 19

19BN US|d S(eSSjOUM £ ON

SKIOAN UBLUPOOAA /
PEOY HINSUIO 62
aoe|d A2|6ue ¢z

S89. X089 Od

aue ssop yoe|g

ssalppy

pajiLI SBUIAA HA
al0)g nid shsjuels
1wang seo [I3ys

suog 9 J00sald S

P supkioq Aoy 2 Py uoyeg diiyd

e elpsuny

P11 wnepioly 3

SUIAA ' POOZ BjjEY|
SJBY2)Ng UOSUYOL 7 HO0D
Jeuonjewaiu| Bupueen
ssauIsng seo) ysnug

£99¢€

10}1pald

paywi] nodyinog jueinesay S pue v




